- ODISHA STAFF SELECTION COMMISSION'

Unit — II, Bhubaneswar — 751001 _
Notice No.ITE-21/2022-_ 221 Y4 /08SC; Date: 0306 -2003

Subject: Notice regarding Certificate Verification for the post of Junior Executive
Assistant-2022 (Advt. No.5243/0SSC dtd.05.08.2022) to be held in the office of the
Commission at Unit-II, Bhubaneswar on 12.06.2023

Pursuant to Advertisement No.5243/0SSC dated 05.08.2022, it is informed to all
concerned that the result of the Typing Test in English and Test in Computer Application was
published vide Commission’s Notification No.156(C)/OSSC dated 06.06.2023 in the website of

the Commission www.ossc.gov.in. The Candidates are advised to visit the above website to

know their results.

The Certificate Verification of the shortlisted candidates will be conducted in the Office
of the Commission at Unit-II, Bhubaneswar on 12.06.2023. The candidates may visit the
website for detail schedule of Certificate Verification. The candidates are advised to download
their Admission Letter from the above website of the Commission from 07.06.2023 onwards
using user credentials to appear in the certificate verification on the scheduled date & time.

The Bio-data-cum-Attestation form is being uploaded in the website of Commission. The
candidates may download Bio-data-Cum Attestation form from the above website and report for
certificate verification with the Bio-data-cum-Attestation form duly filled in with proper
signature in the appropriate place along with documents as mentioned under Annexure-B of the
advertisement & in the Admission Letter.

The candidature of the candidates shall not be considered for selection who will remain
absent in the certificate verification as per Clause-6 of the advertisement. No request for change
of date and time for certificate verification will be entertained for any reason whatsoever.

Candidates are advised to visit the website www.ossc,gov.in regularly for further updates in this

regard.

By order of the Commission
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SCHEDULE FOR CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION FOR JUNIOR EXECUTIVE ASSITANT TO BE HELD IN THE OFFICE OF OSSC,
UNIT-1l BHUBANESWAR ON 12.06.2023

S.L. No.

ROLL NO.

NAME OF THE POST

BOARD NO.

REPORTING DATE
&TIME

220122910648

220122915607

220622965225

220722903990

220722906727

220722909416

220722912617

220722917524
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220722932146
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220722933302
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220722534554

JUNIOR EXECUTIVE
ASSITANT

BOARD NO-|

12.06.2023
9.30 AM

220722943139

220722954457

220722965464

220722967610

220722972108

220722976951

220722981862

220722983176
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220722986376
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220922908216

JUNIOR EXECUTIVE
ASSITANT

BOARD NO-II

12.06.2023
9.30 AM

221022921426

221122520008

221122923431

221122927085

221122939652

221122946228

221122953015

221122858351
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221122958991
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221122973550

JUNIOR EXECUTIVE
ASSITANT

BOARD NO-IIl

12.06.2023
9.30 AM

221122973594

221122985934

221922909814

221922911441

221922913670

221922920300

221922920755

221922920832
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221922922231
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221922922700

JUNIOR EXECUTIVE
ASSITANT

BOARD NO-IV

12.06.2023
9.30 AM
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SCHEDULE FOR CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION FOR JUNIOR EXECUTIVE ASSITANT TO BE HELD IN THE OFFICE OF OSSC,
UNIT-Il BHUBANESWAR ON 12.06.2023

S.L. No.

ROLL NO.

NAME OF THE POST

BOARD NO.

REPORTING DATE
&TIME

221922923458

221922928621

221922928986

221922930333

221922931101

221922933252

221922938538

221922942471

221922943369

221922943443

JUNIOR EXECUTIVE
ASSITANT

BOARD NO-V

12.06.2023
9.30 AM

221922944790

221922945448

221922945349

221922952486

221922952959

221922954707

221922955790

221922956918

JUNIOR EXECUTIVE
ASSITANT

BOARD NO-I

12.06.2023
2.30PM

221922960035

221922960206

221922962748

221922963673

221922968586

221922970496

221922972186

221922972445

JUNIOR EXECUTIVE
ASSITANT

BOARD NO-II

12.06.2023
2.30PM

221922979153

221922979167

221922979928

221922982879

221922983183

221922983759

221922585257

221922987342

JUNIOR EXECUTIVE
ASSITANT

BOARD NO-IlI

12.06.2023
2.30PM

221922987378

222822916779

222822934896

222822966706

222922957310

223022912559

223022924794
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223022961592

JUNIOR EXECUTIVE
ASSITANT

BOARD NO-IV

12.06.2023
2.30PM
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SCHEDULE FOR CERTIFICATE VERIFICATION FOR JUNIOR EXECUTIVE ASSITANT TO BE HELD IN THE OFFICE OF OSSC,

UNIT-Il BHUBANESWAR ON 12.06.2023

S.L. No.

ROLL NO.

NAME OF THE POST

BOARD NO.

REPORTING DATE
&TIME

220422990044

220722977134

221122968940

221122989053

221322990729

221922915023

221922925641
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221922980107

JUNIOR EXECUTIVE
ASSITANT

BOARD NO-V

12.06.2023
2.30PM

\?‘"

Péica'e_‘%



